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Descrizione

HI 7030L

Cod. 08.2750.00

SOLUZIONE DI CONDUCIBILITA A 12880 uS/CM, FLACONE DA 500 ML

Soluzioni a conducibilita nota, per tarature e verifiche, in flaconi da 460 ml.

Dati Tecnici

Conducibilita

Varianti

Codice

08.2770.00
08.2750.00
08.2760.00

08.2780.00

Prodotto

HI 7033L

HI 7030L

HI 7031L

HI 7034L

12880 uS/cm (25° C)

Conducibilita

84 pS/cm (25° C)
12880 pS/cm (25° C)
1413 pS/cm (25° C)

80000 pS/cm (25° C)
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